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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results - Overall

Age Hometown Time Place Name

17 Springfield, OH  23:22.8 31 Wendy Thornton
30 Columbus, OH 28:14.3 32 Kalle Young

14 Springfield, OH  28:34.8 33 Graci Leonard

44 Springfield, OH  28:40.8 34 Kimberly Beatty
51 Springfield, OH  30:01.4 35 Macy Clark

37  New Carlisle, OH  30:35.3 36 Alaina Freeze

51 Springfieldp, OH  30:53.7 37 Ashley Wilson

42  South Charleston, 31:31.5 38 AnnaKing

OH 39 Kristy Tatman

41 Tipp City, OH 31:47.6

45 Springfield, OH  31:51.6 40 Sydnee Dunson
20 Springfield, OH  32:15.4 41 Alexandria Watkins
24 Carlsbad, CA 33:00.2 42 Jessica Ellington
22 Springfield, OH  33:04.6 43 Kristin Sebastian
22 Dayton, OH 33:54.1 44  Shelley Johnson
13 Springfield, OH  34:34.2 45 Alexis Dornon

12 Springfield, OH  34:34.4

39 SpringfieldSpringfield 34:45.1 46  Michelle Ekey

, OH 47 Cassidy Tuttle

66 Springfield, OH 35:00.9 48 Melissa Morfin

12 Springfield, OH  35:59.8 49 Tina Daniel

55 Springfield, OH  36:02.8 50 Audrey Smith

28 Springfield, OH  36:12.9 51 Brenda Thompson
38 Fairborn, OH 36:22.5 52 Addison Hibbs

39 Springfield, OH  36:30.9 53 Kate Stevens

61 Springfield, OH  36:40.5 54 Tonya Carter-Traudt
39 Springfield, OH  37:46.7 55 Kathy Sullivan

41 Springfield, OH  39:00.0 56 Lacey Yontz

40 Springfield, OH  39:03.2 57 Kelley Yontz

12 Springfield, OH  39:09.4 58 Tina Myers

44  South Vienna, OH 39:11.4 59 Alyssa Ekey

37 Springfield, OH  39:324 60 Lori Gross

HmishTining

Age Hometown
48 Gahanna, OH
24 Freeport, ME
19 Catawba, OH
30 Dayton, OH
14 Springfield, OH
15 Springfield, OH
39 Springfield, OH
49  Springfield, OH
38  South Charleston,

OH
28 Dayton, OH
11 Fairborn, OH
28 Springfield, OH
30  Springfield, OH

43 Springboro, OH

14 South charleston,

OH

39 Springfield, OH
22 Springfield, OH
25 Springfield, OH
56 Dayton, OH
10 St. Paris, OH
20  Springfield, OH
14 Springfield, OH
31 London, OH
52 Catawba, OH
51 Prospect, OH
12 Springfield, OH

49 Springfield, OH
30 OH
14 Springfield, OH
48 Conover, OH

4/24/2022 11:36am

Time
39:55.1
39:56.7
40:06.2
40:11.2
41:13.9
41:14.3
41:23.4
41:23.8
41:38.0

41:54.7
42:18.2
42:44.6
43:.07.4
43:08.6
43:19.6

43:21.2
43:43.1
43:48.4
43:55.9
44:09.3
44:25.0
44:31.7
44:39.6
45:09.2
45:26.7
46:10.5
46:11.3
47:22.4
48:11.1
49:26.9




Place Name

61
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70
7
72
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81
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Christine Daniels
Dawn Booth
Erika Stevens
Tracy Dornon

Destiny Law
Kelly Spencer
Stephanie Wilson
Abigail Adducchio
Amanda McCall
Tracy Hixon

Terri Clark

Barb Fellers
Tracey Milstead
Sarah Hensel
Rita Dornon
Heather Brakeall
Susan Slusher
Delores Hart

Samantha Adducchio

Marlee Lloyd
Michelle Bender
Abigail Callon
Lorrie Steele
Maleah Wellmann
HEATHER GRIM
Tammi Durst
Lori Luke

Erica Gilliam
Marsha Roof
Jessica Stanford

Kylie Schneider
Brandy McCombs
Rikki Jackson
Patricia Baird
Jessica Eikleberry
Erin Penney
Grocelynn Young
Macy Saunders
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Age
43
41
51
43

21
41
28
13
46
43
66
60
43
32
65
47
40
70
49
26
46
27
67
19
39
50
47
32
71
31

13
40
33
30
32
39
10
13

Individual Results
Hometown Time Place Name
Saint Paris, OH  49:27.5 99 Lisa Saunders
50:33.3 100 Treasure Evilsizor
Springfield, OH  50:33.6 101 Andrea Lynch
South charleston,  50:35.5 102 Lisa Booze
OH 103 Amy Perkins
Springfield, OH  50:38.7 104 Toni Layne
Springfield, OH  50:39.8 105 Crystal Herzog
Wilmington, OH  50:41.3 106 Stacy Bums
Springfield, OH  50:59.5 107 Michele R Purtee
S Gl I 108 Mindy O'Donnell
Springfield, OH  51:.06.4 109 Cheryl Mowen
Dayton, OH 51447 110 Molly Douglas
Arcanum, OH 52:29.7 111 Cindy Elliott
Dayton, OH 53:06.1
53:45.8 112 Sofia Santiago
Springfield, OH  54:07.9 113 Kaitlyn Favreau
Springfield, OH  55:48.4 114 Michelle Naughton
Springfield, OH 56:02.4 115 Michelle Gibson
Springfield, OH  58:52.8 116 Pam Richards
Springfield, OH  59:05.5 117 Josette Colwell
Springfield, OH  59:15.9 118 Christine Curtis
Springfield, OH  59:25.7 119 Alisha Anderson
Fairborn, OH  1:00:10.1 120 Sabra John
Springfield, OH  1:00:46.3 121 Jenni Miller
Springfield, OH  1:01:09.0 122 Kelly Gragg
Urbana, OH 1:01:10.8 123 Nikki Crawford
Saint Paris, OH  1:01:32.2 124 Dani Tovar
West Liberty, OH  1:01:33.2 125 Pamela Shingler
Fairborn, OH 1:01:37.1 126 Carla Grout
Springfield, OH  1:01:37.2 127 Emily Willetts
Canal Winchester, 1:01:38.8 128 Torranda Howell
OH 129 Erin Walling
Union, OH 1:01:45.7 130 Jenny Stacey
London, OH 1:02:04.9 131 Martha Austin
London, OH 1:02:05.6
Springfield, OH  1:02:42.8
Springfield, OH  1:02:47.9
Jamestown, OH  1:04:18.0
1:04:41.2
Springfield, OH  1:04:45.3

HmishTining

- Overall

Age
40
48
47
64
43
52
49
37
44
67
52
35
51

12
25
35
47
53
50
58
41
45
56
41
55
32
54
60
24
47
41
38
45

Hometown
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH

Tipp City, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH

Kettering, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH

South Charleston,
OH

Springfield, OH
New Carlisle, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Miamisburg, OH
Dayton, OH
Springfield, OH
Hilliard, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Springfield, OH
Lakeview, OH
New Carlisle, OH
New Carlisle, OH
Xenia, OH
Dayton, OH

Springfield, OH
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Time
1:04:45.5
1:04:45.5
1:04:55.6
1:04:55.9
1:04:57.1
1:04:57.5
1:04:59.1
1:05:02.3
1:05:04.6
1:05:09.1
1:05:28.4
1:05:30.3
1:06:29.8

1:06:57.9
1:07:05.3
1:07:19.0
1:07:30.0
1:07:48.6
1:09:24.2
1:09:24.5
1:09:59.8
1:10:05.8
1:10:35.3
1:10:36.7
1:11:33.0
1:11:40.2
1:13:29.7
1:13:30.3
1:22:02.9
1:22:07.8
1:24:41.0
1:24:50.5
1:26:49.9




Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 0 - 14

Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Parker Drewery 14 Springfield, OH  28:34.8

(3)

2 Sarah Waddle 13 Springfield, OH  34:34.2
(15)

3 Emily Waddle 12 Springfield, OH  34:34.4
(16)

4  Julianna Crawford 12 Springfield, OH  35:59.8
(19)

5 Emiliana Adducchio 12 Springfield, OH  39:09.4
(28)

6 Macy Clark 14 Springfield, OH  41:13.9
(35)

7 Alexandria Watkins 1 Fairborn, OH 42:18.2
41)

8 Alexis Dornon 14 South charleston, 43:19.6
(45) OH

9  Audrey Smith 10 St. Paris, OH 44:09.3
(50)

10 Addison Hibbs 14 Springfield, OH  44:37.7
(52)

11 Lacey Yontz 12 Springfield, OH  46:10.5
(56)

12  Alyssa Ekey 14 Springfield, OH  48:11.1
(59)

13 Abigail Adducchio 13 Springfield, OH  50:59.5
(68)

14  Kylie Schneider 13 Union, OH 1:01:45.7
91)

15 Grocelynn Young 10 1:04:41.2
(97)

16 Macy Saunders 13 Springfield, OH  1:04:45.3
(98)

17 Sofia Santiago 12 Springfield, OH  1:06:57.9
(112)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K

4/24/2022 - 10:30 am
Individual Results 15 - 19

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Kayley Yontz 17 Springfield, OH  23:22.8
(1)
2 Graci Leonard 19 Catawba, OH 40:06.2
(33)
3 Alaina Freeze 15 Springfield, OH ~ 41:14.3
(36)
4 Maleah Wellmann 19 Springfield, OH  1:01:09.0
(84)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 20 - 29

Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Payten Rembold 20 Springfield, OH  32:15.4
(11)

2 KaraDolan 24 Carlsbad, CA 33:00.2
(12)

3 Olivia Potts 22 Springfield, OH  33:04.6
(13)

4  Sam Trimble 22 Dayton, OH 33:54.1
(14)

5 Tesa Boysel 28 Springfield, OH  36:12.9
(21)

6 Kalle Young 24 Freeport, ME 39:56.7
(32)

7 Sydnee Dunson 28 Dayton, OH 41:54.7
(40)

8 Jessica Ellington 28 Springfield, OH  42:44.6
(42)

9 Cassidy Tuttle 22 Springfield, OH  43:43.1
(47)

10 Melissa Morfin 25 Springfield, OH  43:48.4
(48)

11 Brenda Thompson 20 Springfield, OH  44:25.0
(51)

12 Destiny Law 21 Springfield, OH  50:38.7
(65)

13 Stephanie Wilson 28  Wilmington, OH  50:41.3
(67)

14 Marlee Lloyd 26 Springfield, OH  59:15.9
(80)

15 Abigail Callon 27 Fairborn, OH  1:00:10.1
(82)

16 Kaitlyn Favreau 25  New Carlisle, OH 1:07:05.3
(113)

17  Emily Willetts 24 Xenia, OH 1:22:02.9
(127)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 30 - 39

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Beth Vickio 30 Columbus, OH 28:14.3 23 Stacy Burns 37 Kettering, OH  1:05:02.3
(2) (106)
2 HEIDIDIGBY 37 New Carlisle, OH  30:35.3 24 Molly Douglas 35 Springfield, OH  1:05:30.3
(6) (110)
3 Tiffany Thomas 39 SpringfieldSpringfield 34:45.1 25 Michelle Naughton 35 Springfield, OH  1:07:19.0
(17) , OH (114)
4  Paula Watkins 38 Fairborn, OH 36:22.5 26 Dani Tovar 32 Lakeview, OH  1:11:40.2
(22) (124)
5 Meggan Stott 39 Springfield, OH  36:30.9 27 Jenny Stacey 38 1:24:50.5
(23) (130)
6 Rosemary Hearlihy 39 Springfield, OH  37:46.7
(25)
7 Cortney Schneider 37 Springfield, OH  39:32.4
(30)
8 Kimberly Beatty 30 Dayton, OH 40:11.2
(34)
9  Ashley Wilson 39  Springfield, OH  41:23.4
(37)
10 Kristy Tatman 38  South Charleston, 41:38.0
(39) OH
11 Kristin Sebastian 30 Springfield, OH  43:07.4
43)
12 Michelle Ekey 39 Springfield, OH  43:21.2
(46)
13 Kate Stevens 31 London, OH 44:39.6
(53)
14 Tina Myers 30 OH 47:22.4
(58)
15 Sarah Hensel 32 53:45.8
(74)
16 HEATHER GRIM 39 Urbana, OH 1:01:10.8
(85)
17  Erica Gilliam 32 Fairborn, OH  1:01:37.1
(88)
18 Jessica Stanford 31 Canal Winchester, 1:01:38.8
(90) OH
19 Rikki Jackson 33 London, OH 1:02:05.6
(93)
20 Patricia Baird 30 Springfield, OH  1:02:42.8
(94)
21 Jessica Eikleberry 32 Springfield, OH  1:02:47.9
(95)
22  Erin Penney 39  Jamestown, OH 1:04:18.0
(96)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 40 - 49

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Ellen Guenther 44 Springfield, OH  28:40.8 23 Michelle Bender 46 Springfield, OH ~ 59:25.7

(4) (81)

2 Tracy Eubanks 42  South Charleston, 31:31.5 24 LoriLuke 47  West Liberty, OH 1:01:33.2

(8) OH (87)

3 Jessica Godsey 41 Tipp City, OH 31:47.6 25 Brandy McCombs 40 London, OH 1:02:04.9

) (92)

4 Dinah Freeman 45 Springfield, OH  31:51.6 26 Lisa Saunders 40 Springfield, OH  1:04:45.5
(10) (99)

5 Dawn Booth 41 Springfield, OH  39:00.0 27 Treasure Evilsizor 48 Springfield, OH  1:04:45.5
(26) (100)

6 Kelly Perry 40 Springfield, OH  39:03.2 28 Andrea Lynch 47 Springfield, OH  1:04:55.6
(27) (101)

7 Robin Winkhart 44 South Vienna, OH 39:11.4 29 Amy Perkins 48 Tipp City, OH  1:04:57.1
(29) (103)

8 Wendy Thornton 48 Gahanna, OH 39:55.1 30 Crystal Herzog 49  Springfield, OH  1:04:59.1
(31) (105)

9 AnnaKing 49 Springfield, OH  41:23.8 31 Michele R Purtee 44 Springfield, OH  1:05:04.6
(38) (107)

10 Shelley Johnson 43 Springboro, OH  43:08.6 32 Michelle Gibson 47 Springfield, OH  1:07:30.0
(44) (115)

11 Kelley Yontz 49 Springfield, OH  46:11.3 33 Alisha Anderson 41 Springfield, OH  1:09:59.8
(57) (119)

12 Lori Gross 48 Conover, OH 49:26.9 34 Sabra John 45 Hilliard, OH 1:10:05.8
(60) (120)

13 Christine Daniels 43 Saint Paris, OH  49:27.5 35 Kelly Gragg 41 Springfield, OH  1:10:36.7
(61) (122)

14 Dawn Booth 41 50:33.3 36 Torranda Howell 47 Dayton, OH 1:22:07.8
(62) (128)

15 Tracy Dornon 43  South charleston, 50:35.5 37 Erin Walling 41 1:24:41.0
(64) OH (129)

16 Kelly Spencer 41 Springfield, OH  50:39.8 38 Martha Austin 45 Springfield, OH  1:26:49.9
(66) (131)

17 Amanda McCall 46 Urbana, OH 51:01.1
(69)

18 Tracy Hixon 43 Springfield, OH  51:06.4
(70)

19 Tracey Milstead 43 Dayton, OH 53:06.1
(73)

20 Heather Brakeall 47 Springfield, OH  55:48.4
(76)

21 Susan Slusher 40 Springfield, OH  56:02.4
(77)

22 Samantha Adducchio 49 Springfield, OH ~ 59:05.5

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 50 - 59

Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Tracy DeSantis 51 Springfield, OH  30:01.4
(5)

2 Lori Rogers 51  Springfieldp, OH  30:53.7
(7)

3 Maria Havens 55  Springfield, OH  36:02.8
(20)

4  Tina Daniel 56 Dayton, OH 43:55.9
(49)

5 Tonya Carter-Traudt 52 Catawba, OH 45:09.2
(54)

6 Kathy Sullivan 51 Prospect, OH 45:26.7
(55)

7  Erika Stevens 51 Springfield, OH  50:33.6
(63)

8 Tammi Durst 50 Saint Paris, OH  1:01:32.2
(86)

9 ToniLayne 52 Springfield, OH  1:04:57.5
(104)

10 Cheryl Mowen 52 Springfield, OH  1:05:28.4
(109)

11 Cindy Elliott 51  South Charleston, 1:06:29.8
(111) OH

12 Pam Richards 53 Springfield, OH  1:07:48.6
(116)

13 Josette Colwell 50  Miamisburg, OH 1:09:24.2
(117)

14  Christine Curtis 58 Dayton, OH 1:09:24.5
(118)

15 Jenni Miller 56 Springfield, OH  1:10:35.3
(121)

16  Nikki Crawford 55 Springfield, OH  1:11:33.0
(123)

17 Pamela Shingler 54  New Carlisle, OH 1:13:29.7
(125)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 60 - 69

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Rachel Klopfer 66 Springfield, OH  35:00.9
(18)
2 LisaFry 61 Springfield, OH  36:40.5
(24)
3 Terri Clark 66 Dayton, OH 51:44.7
(7)
4 Barb Fellers 60 Arcanum, OH 52:29.7
(72)
5 Rita Dornon 65 Springfield, OH  54:07.9
(75)
6 Lorrie Steele 67 Springfield, OH  1:00:46.3
(83)
7 Lisa Booze 64 Springfield, OH  1:04:55.9
(102)
8 Mindy O'Donnell 67  Springfield, OH  1:05:09.1
(108)
9 Carla Grout 60  New Carlisle, OH 1:13:30.3
(126)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Individual Results 70 - 109

Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Delores Hart 70 Springfield, OH  58:52.8
(78)

2 Marsha Roof 71 Springfield, OH  1:01:37.2
(89)

HmishTining

Page 10/14 4/24/2022 11:36am




Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Age Group Results

ETRNETN ] Place Name
1 Parker Drewery 14 Female 14-Under 28:34.8 3 Alaina Freeze 15 Female 15-19 41:14.3
(3) (36)
2 Sarah Waddle 13 Female 14-Under 34:34.2 4 Maleah Wellmann 19 Female 15-19 1:01:09.0
(15) (84)
3 Emily Waddle 12 Female 14-Under 34:34.4
(16)

4  Julianna Crawford 12 Female 14-Under 35:59.8

5 Emiliana Adducchio 12 Female 14-Under 39:09.4

1 Payten Rembold 20 Female 20-29 321154
(28) (11)
6 Macy Clark 14 Female 14-Under 41:13.9 2 Kara Dolan 24 Female 20-29 33:00.2
7 Alexandria Watkins 11 Female 14-Under 42:18.2 3 Olivia Potts 29 Female 20-29 33:04.6
(41) (13)
8 Alexis Dornon 14 Female 14-Under 43:19.6 4  Sam Trimble 29 Female 20-29 33:54.1
9  Audrey Smith 10 Female 14-Under 44:09.3 5 TesaBoysel 28 Female 20-29 36:12.9
(50) 21)
10 Addison Hibbs 14 Female 14-Under 44:37.7 6 Kalle Young 24 Female 20-29 39:56.7
11 Lacey Yontz 12 Female 14-Under 46:10.5 7 Sydnee Dunson 28 Female 20-29 41:54.7
12 Alyssa Ekey 14 Female 1d-Under  48:11.1 8 Jessica Elington 28 Female 20-29 42:446
(59) (42)
13 Abigail Adducchio 13 Female 14-Under 50:59.5 9 Cassidy Tuttle 29 Female 20-29 43:43 1
(68) (47)
(;l:) Kylie Schneider 13 Female 14-Under 1:01:45.7 10 Melissa Morfin 25 Female 20-29 43:48.4
(48)
(;?) Grocelynn Young 10 Female 14-Under 1:04:41.2 11 Brenda Thompson 20 =l 2L 44:25.0
(51)
16 Macy Saunders 13 Female 14-Under 1:04:45.3 12 Destiny Law 21 Female 20-29 50:38.7
(98) (65)
17 Sofia Santiago 12 Female 14-Under 1:06:57.9 13 Stephanie Wilson 28 Female 20-29 50:41.3
(112)
(67)
14 Marlee Lloyd 26 Female 20-29 59:15.9
(80)
15 Abigail Callon 27 Female 20-29 1:00:10.1
Place Name (82)
1 Kayley Yontz 17 Female 15-19 23:22.8 16  Kaitlyn Favreau 25 Female 20-29 1:07:05.3
()] (113)
2 Graci Leonard 19 Female 15-19 40:06.2 17  Emily Willetts 24 Female 20-29 1:22:02.9
(33) (127)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Age Group Results

Place Name Place Name
1 Beth Vickio 30 Female 30-39 28143 22  Erin Penney 39 Female 30-39 1:04:18.0
(2) (96)
2 HEIDIDIGBY 37 Female 30-39 30:35.3 23 Stacy Burns 37 Female 30-39 1:05:02.3
(6) (106)
3 Tiffany Thomas 39 Female 30-39 34:451 24 Molly Douglas 35 Female 30-39 1:05:30.3
(17) (110)
4  Paula Watkins 38 Female 30-39 36:22.5 25 Michelle Naughton 35 Female 30-39 1:07:19.0
(22) (114)
5 Meggan Stott 39 Female 30-39 36:30.9 26 Dani Tovar 32 Female 30-39 1:11:40.2
(23) (124)
6 Rosemary Hearlihy 39 Female 30-39 37:46.7 27 Jenny Stacey 38 Female 30-39 1:24:50.5
(25) (130)
7 Cortney Schneider 37 Female 30-39 39:324
(30)
8 Kimberly Beatty 30 Female 30-39 40:11.2
(34) Place Name
(3?7) Ashley Wilson 3% Female3038 41234 1 Ellen Guenther 44 Femaled0-49  28:408
4)
(;g) Kristy Tatman % Female 30-39 41:38.0 2 Tracy Eubanks 42 Female 4049 31:31.5
(@)
11 Kristin Sebastian 30 Female 30-39 43:07.4 3 Jessica Godsey 4 e 31:47.6
(43) ) o
12 Michelle Ekey 39 Female 30-39 43:21.2 4 Dinah Freeman 45 Female 40-49 31:51.6
(46) (10)
13 Kate Stevens 31 Female 30-39 44:39.6 5  Dawn Booth 4 Female 40-49 39:00.0
14 Tina Myers 30 Female 30-39 47:22.4 6 Kelly Perry 40 Female 40-49 39:03.2
(58) (27)
15 Sarah Hensel 32 Female 30-39 53:45.8 7 Robin Winkhart 44 Female 40-49 39114
16 HEATHER GRIM 39 Female 30-39 1:01:10.8 8  Wendy Thornton 48 Female 40-49 39:55.1
(85) (31) o
17  Erica Gilliam 32 Female 30-39 1:01:37.1 9 Annaking 49 Female 40-49 41:238
18 Jessica Stanford 31 Female 30-39 1:01:38.8 10 Shelley Johnson 43 Female 40-49 43:08.6
(%0) (44)
19 Rikki Jackson 33 Female 30-39 1:02:05.6 1 Ke"ey Yontz 49 Female 40-49 46113
(93) (57)
20 Patricia Baird 30 Female 30-39 1:02:42.8 12 Lori Gross 48 Female 40-49 49:26.9
(94) (60)
(32;) Jessica Eikleberry 32 SRl s e 13 Christine Daniels 43 Female 40-49 49:275
(61)

HmishTining
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Age Group Results

Place Name Place Name

14 Dawn Booth 41 Female 40-49 50:33.3 35 Kelly Gragg 41 Female 40-49 1:10:36.7
(62) (122)

15 Tracy Dornon 43 Female 40-49 50:35.5 36 Torranda Howell 47 Female 40-49 1:22:07.8
(64) (128)

16 Kelly Spencer 41 Female 40-49 50:39.8 37 Erin Walling 41 Female 40-49 1:24:41.0
(66) (129)

17  Amanda McCall 46 Female 40-49 51:01.1 38 Martha Austin 45 Female 40-49 1:26:49.9
(69) (131)

18 Tracy Hixon 43 Female 40-49 51:.06.4

(70)

19 Tracey Milstead 43 Female 40-49 53:06.1

(73) Place Name

(?g) Heather Brakeall 47 Female 40-49 55:48.4 1 Tracy DeSantis 51 R G 30:01.4

5
(?;) Susan Slusher 40 Female 40-49 56:02.4 (2) Lori Rogers 51 Female 50-59 30:53.7
7

22 Samantha Adducchio 49 Female 40-49 59:05.5 (3) T — 55 Female 50-59 36:02.8
(79) (20)

23 Michelle Bender 46 Female 40-49 59:25.7 4 Tina Daniel 56 Female 50-59 43:55.9
(81) (49)

24 LoriLuke 47 Female 40-49 1:01:33.2 5 Tonya Carter-Traudt 52 Female 50-59 45:09.2
(87) (54)

25 Brandy McCombs 40 Female 40-49 1:02:04.9 6 Kathy Sullivan 51 Female 50-59 45:96.7
(92) (55)

26 Lisa Saunders 40 Female 40-49 1:04:45.5 e 51 Female 50-59 50:33.6
(99) (63)

27 Treasure Evilsizor 48 Female 40-49 1:04:45.5 8  Tammi Durst 50 Female 50-59 1:01:32.2
(100) (86)

28 Andrea Lynch 47 Female 40-49 1:04:55.6 9 ToniLayne 52 =l S 1:04'57.5
(101) (104)

29 Amy Perkins 48 Female 40-49 1:04:57.1 10 Cheryl Mowen 52 Female 50-59 1:05:28.4
(103) (109)

30 Crystal Herzog 49 Female4049  1:04:59.1 11 Cindy Elliott 51 Female 50-59  1:06:20.8
(105) (111)

31 Michele R Purtee 44 Female 40-49 1:05:04.6 12 Pam Richards 53 Female 50-59 1:07:48.6
(107) (116)

32 Michelle Gibson 47 Female 40-49 1:07:30.0 13 Josette Colwell 50 Bl S 1:09:24.2
(115) (117)

33 Alisha Anderson 41 Female 4049 1:09:59.8 14 Christine Curtis 58 Female50-59  1:09:245
(119) (118)

34 Sabra John 45 Female 40-49 ~ 1:10:05.8 15 Jenni Miller 56 Female 5059 1:10:35.3
(120) (121)
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Race 1 - Female Age Group Results - 5K
4/24/2022 - 10:30 am

Age Group Results

ETRNETN ]

16  Nikki Crawford 55 Female 50-59 1:11:33.0
(123)

17 Pamela Shingler 54 Female 50-59 1:13:29.7
(125)

Place Name

1 Rachel Klopfer 66 Female 60-69 35:00.9
(18)

2 LisaFry 61 Female 60-69 36:40.5
(24)

3 Terri Clark 66 Female 60-69 51:44.7
(M)

4 Barb Fellers 60 Female 60-69 52:29.7
(72)

5 Rita Dornon 65 Female 60-69 54:07.9
(75)

6 Lorrie Steele 67 Female 60-69 1:00:46.3
(83)

7 Lisa Booze 64 Female 60-69 1:04:55.9
(102)

8 Mindy O'Donnell 67 Female 60-69 1:05:09.1
(108)

9 Carla Grout 60 Female 60-69 1:13:30.3
(126)

Place Name

1 Delores Hart 70 Female 70-Up 58:52.8
(78)

2 Marsha Roof 71 Female 70-Up 1:01:37.2
(89)
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